1on num

er:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Topworth Infra Private Limited; Date of Commencement Ofé%éﬁgf: r%%-étzréztow; Lisbof (irggggrs as on: 09-02-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Sachin Rajendra Singhvi; Process Number: 1; Last 5

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim

Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1341495977.42

837434312.69

25.10

501573649.99

2488014.74

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

113504

113504

0.00

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

2402464056

2402464056

72.01

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

13

1874154670.13

96501718

2.89

143725572.13

1633927380

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

5618228207.55

3336513590.69

645299222.12

1636415394.74

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/7716
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-07-14 17:12:26-30e61170c587095e83641979270b6558.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-07-14 17:12:26-3b26e2ed5ad6c12f70ad5c5784a8a76a.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-07-14-171226-2a15h-2021-07-14 17:12:26-3b26e2ed5ad6c12f70ad5c5784a8a76a.pdf
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