Name of the Corporate Debtor: Topworth Infra Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 02-12-2019; List of Creditors as on: 09-02-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Sachin Rajendra Singhvi; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitor registration number: 12066

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	4	1341495977.42	4	837434312.69	25.10	0	501573649.99	2488014.74	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)									NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)									NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	1	113504	1	113504	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	2402464056	3	2402464056	72.01				Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	13	1874154670.13	4	96501718	2.89	0	143725572.13	1633927380	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)									NA
Total		21	5618228207.55	12	3336513590.69	100.00	0	645299222.12	1636415394.74	